© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00305, Revision 4, 6.2.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

ity
OptiNID® Duo Optical Demarcation Enclosure
Ordering Information
Cover Logo
A = Standard AFL logo
Contact AFL for
custom logo options
AO A
Base
A = Base with two
 U-Shaped drop-in
 grommets
B = Base with two
 holes for various
 entry options
X
Lockscrew
X = No lockscrew (standard)
1 = 3/8" Hex lockscrew
OptiNID Duo
O = OptiNID Duo
A
Adapter
X = No Adapter
A = SC/APC Simplex
B = SC/UPC Simplex
L = LC/UPC Duplex
N = LC/APC Duplex
1
Adapter
Quantity
1-4
900 µm Pigtail Kit
X = No Pigtail
A = SC/APC
B = SC/UPC
L = LC/UPC
N = LC/APC
X
Grounding Plate
X = No Grounding
P = 2-Lug Grounding
  Plate
P S
Splice Holder
X = No Splice Holder
S = Splice Holder
S
Security/Splice Cover
X = No Cover
S = Security/Splice Cover
K = Security/Splice Cover
   with pin-in-hex
   security screw
Left Entry
Port
P P
A = Heyco compression fitting for
   0.095" to 0.29" round cable
B = Heyco compression fitting for
   0.170" to 0.45" round cable
D = PVC conduit fitting for 3/4"
   conduit
G = Rubber grommet
K = Heyco compression fitting for
   0.26" to 0.545" round cable
L = Heyco compression fitting for
  2 round cables up to 0.15"
M = Heyco compression fitting
   for flat drop cable
N = PVC conduit fitting for 1/2"
   conduit
U = U-shaped grommet for